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Day # Date
1 |Friday Feb.7
Wednesday February 19 2 | Monday Feb. 10
3 | Tuesday Feb. 11
4 | Wednesday Feb. 12
5 | Thursday Feb. 13
6 | Friday Feb. 14
\ 7 | Tuesday Feb. 25
8 | Wed, Feb. 19 & 26
Snow Clearing Area Boundry 9 | Thursday Feb. 20
No Snow Clearing - Private Area *UPDATED* / 10| Friday Feb. 21
Cleared at a Separate Time Wednesday Febr uary 26
@ Residential Snow Clearing
DISCLAIMER: Alleyways not included in this schedule INT2018004 | | romSicetatiinns February 2025
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